m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn /09.07.2016-10.07.2016

Theis, Ralf 000: 36:40.90
[: 126
Rider Class 00000: 262 (of 294)
000000: 25:02.85

HO00: 00000: 146(of 158)
Men 0000000: 25:02.85
aoon 0000 000
000 00 00 00 00 00 000 00 00 00 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
o1 3:12.78 151 1:12.45 273 1:12.45 3:12.78 151 1:12.45 273 1:12.45
0o 2 6:59.55 152 2:20.71 276 2:20.71 10:12.33 150 3:33.16 272 3:33.16
o3 2:50.77 146 0:40.64 257 0:40.64 13:03.10 151 4:12.67 272 4:12.67
0o 4 2:07.46 149 0:42.21 270 0:42.21 15:10.57 150 4:54.84 270 4:54.84
o5 4:16.67 151 1:37.64 274 1:37.64 19:27.24 150 6:32.48 269 6:32.48
0o 6 1:02.18 151 0:17.36 272 0:17.36 20:29.43 150 6:49.84 269 6:49.84
ao7 5:40.37 151 2:07.46 275 2:07.46 26:09.80 148 8:57.30 266 8:57.30
00 8 2:22.84 141 0:40.42 242 0:40.42 28:32.64 146 9:37.72 264 9:37.72
009 3:37.85 135 0:56.48 223 0:56.48 32:10.50 146 10:32.78 262 10:32.78
0o 10 2:09.89 125 0:27.29 202 0:27.29 34:20.39 146 11:00.07 262 11:00.07
0o 11 2:20.50 147 0:37.96 263 0:37.96 36:40.90 146 11:38.04 262 11:38.04
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